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45 22-Sep Sat 917,997 3,339 3,339 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 2,950 2,950 0.36% 1 1 0.03% 0.00% 850,463 3,225 3,225 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 23-Sep Sun 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 825,805 0 2,950 0.36% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 850,463 0 3,225 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 24-Sep Mon 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 2 2 0.06% 0.00% 825,805 2 2,952 0.36% 3 4 0.14% 0.00% 850,463 0 3,225 0.38% 1 1 0.03% 0.00%

42 25-Sep Tues 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 0 2 0.06% 0.00% 825,805 1 2,953 0.36% 9 13 0.44% 0.00% 850,463 0 3,225 0.38% 0 1 0.03% 0.00%

41 26-Sep Wed 920,048 0 3,339 0.36% 4 6 0.18% 0.00% 825,805 144 3,097 0.38% 3 16 0.52% 0.00% 850,463 1 3,226 0.38% 0 1 0.03% 0.00%

40 27-Sep Thu 920,048 1 3,340 0.36% 1 7 0.21% 0.00% 825,805 1 3,098 0.38% 2 18 0.58% 0.00% 850,463 1 3,227 0.38% 0 1 0.03% 0.00%

39 28-Sep Fri 920,048 27 3,367 0.37% 2 9 0.27% 0.00% 825,805 4 3,102 0.38% 9 27 0.87% 0.00% 850,463 0 3,227 0.38% 4 5 0.15% 0.00%

38 29-Sep Sat 920,048 0 3,367 0.37% 0 9 0.27% 0.00% 825,805 0 3,102 0.38% 100 127 4.09% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,227 0.38% 0 5 0.15% 0.00%

37 30-Sep Sun 925,145 0 3,367 0.36% 0 9 0.27% 0.00% 834,687 0 3,102 0.37% 1 128 4.13% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,227 0.38% 0 5 0.15% 0.00%

36 1-Oct Mon 925,145 14 3,381 0.37% 0 9 0.27% 0.00% 834,687 1 3,103 0.37% 24 152 4.90% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,227 0.38% 12 17 0.53% 0.00%

35 2-Oct Tue 925,145 176 3,557 0.38% 1 10 0.28% 0.00% 834,687 0 3,103 0.37% 6 158 5.09% 0.02% 850,463 1 3,228 0.38% 6 23 0.71% 0.00%

34 3-Oct Wed 925,145 1 3,558 0.38% 2 12 0.34% 0.00% 834,687 2 3,105 0.37% 9 167 5.38% 0.02% 850,463 59 3,287 0.39% 4 27 0.82% 0.00%

33 4-Oct Thu 925,145 29 3,587 0.39% 1 13 0.36% 0.00% 834,687 272 3,377 0.40% 3 170 5.03% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,287 0.39% 4 31 0.94% 0.00%

32 5-Oct Fri 925,145 96 3,683 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00% 834,687 7 3,384 0.41% 5 175 5.17% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,287 0.39% 1 32 0.97% 0.00%

31 6-Oct Sat 925,145 8 3,691 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00% 834,687 1 3,385 0.41% 0 175 5.17% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,287 0.39% 0 32 0.97% 0.00%

30 7-Oct Sun 928,723 0 3,691 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00% 845,778 0 3,385 0.40% 0 175 5.17% 0.02% 850,463 0 3,287 0.39% 0 32 0.97% 0.00%

29 8-Oct Mon 928,723 1 3,692 0.40% 0 13 0.35% 0.00% 845,778 671 4,056 0.48% 102 277 6.83% 0.03% 852,709 386,018 389,305 45.66% 15 47 0.01% 0.01%

28 9-Oct Tue 928,723 559,509 563,201 60.64% 57 70 0.01% 0.01% 845,778 465,557 469,613 55.52% 26 303 0.06% 0.04% 852,709 252 389,557 45.68% 12 59 0.02% 0.01%

27 10-Oct Wed 928,723 234 563,435 60.67% 5 75 0.01% 0.01% 845,778 8,574 478,187 56.54% 87 390 0.08% 0.05% 852,709 78 389,635 45.69% 7 66 0.02% 0.01%

26 11-Oct Thu 928,723 4,023 567,458 61.10% 10 85 0.01% 0.01% 845,778 420 478,607 56.59% 109 499 0.10% 0.06% 852,709 75 389,710 45.70% 7 73 0.02% 0.01%

25 12-Oct Fri 928,723 221 567,679 61.12% 51 136 0.02% 0.01% 845,778 338 478,945 56.63% 143 642 0.13% 0.08% 852,709 3,642 393,352 46.13% 18 91 0.02% 0.01%

24 13-Oct Sat 928,723 0 567,679 61.12% 132 268 0.05% 0.03% 845,778 74 479,019 56.64% 1 643 0.13% 0.08% 852,709 93 393,445 46.14% 2 93 0.02% 0.01%

23 14-Oct Sun 933,149 0 567,679 60.83% 0 268 0.05% 0.03% 857,493 5,017 484,036 56.45% 0 643 0.13% 0.07% 852,709 0 393,445 46.14% 0 93 0.02% 0.01%

22 15-Oct Mon 933,149 4,198 571,877 61.28% 2,350 2,618 0.46% 0.28% 857,493 739 484,775 56.53% 174 817 0.17% 0.10% 852,709 3 393,448 46.14% 0 93 0.02% 0.01%

21 16-Oct Tue 933,149 240 572,117 61.31% 5,977 8,595 1.50% 0.92% 857,493 505 485,280 56.59% 185 1,002 0.21% 0.12% 852,709 1,046 394,494 46.26% 81 174 0.04% 0.02%

20 17-Oct Wed 933,149 350 572,467 61.35% 7,561 16,156 2.82% 1.73% 857,493 7,424 492,704 57.46% 819 1,821 0.37% 0.21% 852,709 285 394,779 46.30% 4,678 4,852 1.23% 0.57%

19 18-Oct Thu 933,149 6,284 578,751 62.02% 6,587 22,743 3.93% 2.44% 857,493 669 493,373 57.54% 2,660 4,481 0.91% 0.52% 852,709 247 395,026 46.33% 3,758 8,610 2.18% 1.01%

18 19-Oct Fri 933,149 326 579,077 62.06% 7,288 30,031 5.19% 3.22% 857,493 299 493,672 57.57% 5,239 9,720 1.97% 1.13% 852,709 4,453 399,479 46.85% 3,537 12,147 3.04% 1.42%

17 20-Oct Sat 933,149 9 579,086 62.06% 166 30,197 5.21% 3.24% 857,493 432 494,104 57.62% 8 9,728 1.97% 1.13% 852,709 105 399,584 46.86% 3,483 15,630 3.91% 1.83%

16 21-Oct Sun 934,775 1 579,087 61.95% 1 30,198 5.21% 3.23% 868,844 88 494,192 56.88% 0 9,728 1.97% 1.12% 852,960 0 399,584 46.85% 0 15,630 3.91% 1.83%

15 22-Oct Mon 934,775 6,179 585,266 62.61% 11,868 42,066 7.19% 4.50% 888,019 7,981 502,173 56.55% 17,721 27,449 5.47% 3.09% 852,960 204 399,788 46.87% 5,764 21,394 5.35% 2.51%

14 23-Oct Tue 934,775 391 585,657 62.65% 10,688 52,754 9.01% 5.64% 888,019 746 502,919 56.63% 21,427 48,876 9.72% 5.50% 852,960 2,606 402,394 47.18% 6,282 27,676 6.88% 3.24%

13 24-Oct Wed 934,775 7,805 593,462 63.49% 9,052 61,806 10.41% 6.61% 888,019 19,844 522,763 58.87% 19,328 68,204 13.05% 7.68% 852,960 196 402,590 47.20% 7,631 35,307 8.77% 4.14%

12 25-Oct Thu 934,775 310 593,772 63.52% 11,720 73,526 12.38% 7.87% 888,019 565 523,328 58.93% 14,121 82,325 15.73% 9.27% 852,960 201 402,791 47.22% 7,548 42,855 10.64% 5.02%

11 26-Oct Fri 934,775 266 594,038 63.55% 8,471 81,997 13.80% 8.77% 888,019 473 523,801 58.99% 13,143 95,468 18.23% 10.75% 852,960 2,765 405,556 47.55% 4,556 47,411 11.69% 5.56%

10 27-Oct Sat 934,775 1 594,039 63.55% 5,720 87,717 14.77% 9.38% 888,019 227 524,028 59.01% 10,486 105,954 20.22% 11.93% 852,960 71 405,627 47.56% 4,210 51,621 12.73% 6.05%

9 28-Oct Sun 942,128 2 594,041 63.05% 0 87,717 14.77% 9.31% 888,019 8,490 532,518 59.97% 0 105,954 19.90% 11.93% 852,960 0 405,627 47.56% 0 51,621 12.73% 6.05%

8 29-Oct Mon 942,128 516 594,557 63.11% 10,837 98,554 16.58% 10.46% 888,019 1,775 534,293 60.17% 12,363 118,317 22.14% 13.32% 852,960 342 405,969 47.60% 6,464 58,085 14.31% 6.81%

7 30-Oct Tue 942,128 8,995 603,552 64.06% 11,942 110,496 18.31% 11.73% 888,019 1,555 535,848 60.34% 25,541 143,858 26.85% 16.20% 852,960 1,593 407,562 47.78% 11,465 69,550 17.06% 8.15%

6 31-Oct Wed 942,128 1,225 604,777 64.19% 14,074 124,570 20.60% 13.22% 888,019 3,510 539,358 60.74% 17,900 161,758 29.99% 18.22% 852,960 428 407,990 47.83% 8,993 78,543 19.25% 9.21%

5 1-Nov Thu 942,128 498 605,275 64.25% 14,771 139,341 23.02% 14.79% 888,019 1,152 540,510 60.87% 17,164 178,922 33.10% 20.15% 852,960 143 408,133 47.85% 10,769 89,312 21.88% 10.47%

4 2-Nov Fri 942,128 742 606,017 64.32% 14,827 154,168 25.44% 16.36% 888,019 1,891 542,401 61.08% 17,735 196,657 36.26% 22.15% 852,960 183 408,316 47.87% 6,947 96,259 23.57% 11.29%

3 3-Nov Sat 942,128 944 606,961 64.42% 8,608 162,776 26.82% 17.28% 888,019 2,131 544,532 61.32% 16,297 212,954 39.11% 23.98% 852,960 252 408,568 47.90% 7,972 104,231 25.51% 12.22%

2 4-Nov Sun 942,474 0 606,961 64.40% 0 162,776 26.82% 17.27% 888,019 4 544,536 61.32% 8,516 221,470 40.67% 24.94% 852,960 28 408,596 47.90% 0 104,231 25.51% 12.22%

1 5-Nov Mon 942,474 1,440 608,401 64.55% 18,754 181,530 29.84% 19.26% 888,019 3,658 548,194 61.73% 15,804 237,274 43.28% 26.72% 852,960 430 409,026 47.95% 9,658 113,889 27.84% 13.35%

0 6-Nov Tue 942,474 1,083 609,484 64.67% 149,020 330,550 54.23% 35.07% 888,019 1,727 549,921 61.93% 137,055 374,329 68.07% 42.15% 852,960 622 409,648 48.03% 63,765 177,654 43.37% 20.83%

-1 7-Nov Wed 942,474 0 609,484 64.67% 8,264 338,814 55.59% 35.95% 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 10,707 385,036 70.02% 43.36% 409,648 #DIV/0!

-2 8-Nov Thu 942,474 0 609,484 64.67% 2,367 341,181 55.98% 36.20% 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 1,099 386,135 70.22% 43.48% 409,648 #DIV/0!

-3 9-Nov Fri 942,474 0 609,484 64.67% 704 341,885 56.09% 36.28% 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 1 386,136 70.22% 43.48% 409,648 #DIV/0!

-4 10-Nov Sat 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0! 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 0 386,136 70.22% 43.48%

-5 11-Nov Sun 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0! 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 0 386,136 70.22% 43.48%

-6 12-Nov Mon 609,484 #DIV/0! 341,885 56.09% #DIV/0! 888,019 0 549,921 61.93% 1373 387,509 70.47% 43.64%

609,484      341,885      549,921      387,509      409,648      177,654      
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